
February 7 & 8, 2026

hotworks.org  West Palm Beach

Fine Art Show

PLEASE SUPPORT THESE SPONSORS!

AND THANK YOU TO THE PARTICIPATING ARTISTS!

Mark Kosarin, Photography@hotworksartshows   www.facebook.com/hotworksartshows   www.hotworks.org  

Meyer Amphitheatre 
West Palm Beach

Tampa Fine Art Show™

Cotanchobee Fort Brooke Park  
downtown Tampa along Riverwalk across from  
Benchmark Int’l Arena (formerly Amalie Arena)

March 7 & 8, 2026

Naples Fine Art Shows™

Coastland Center Mall, Naples, FL 
March 14 & 15, 2026  

October 24 & 25, 2026

Sarasota Fine Art Shows™ 
Sarasota Art Museum, Sarasota, FL

March 21 & 22, 2026 
May 30 & 31, 2026

Fort Myers Fine Art Show™ 
JetBlue Park, Fort Myers
April 11 & 12, 2026

West Bloomfield Fine Art Show™ 
West Bloomfield High School, MI 

June 20 & 21, 2026

Orchard Lake Fine Art Show® 
Heart of West Bloomfield, MI 

July 25 & 26, 2026

Boca Raton Fine Art Shows™

Sanborn Square Park, downtown Boca Raton, FL 
November 7 & 8, 2026 

December 12 & 13, 2026

Hot Works Art Shows are voted 
Top 100 Art Shows in America - 18x!

Hot Works™ 
LLC 

Fine Art & Craft Shows

Martin Karadzhov, Painting



Name	 Media	 Booth #	 Website 	
Shannon Almanzar	 Painting	 53		
Elizabeth “Lizzie” Armas	 Mixed Media	 42	  
		  instagram.com/artbylizziestudio?igsh=dXp6MG0xaDJ
Bob Augustine	 Music	 M1		
Dan Neil Barnes	 Glass	 55	 danbarnesglassart.com	
Robert & Marina Betancourt	 Jewelry	 29	
Thomas Bollinger	 Mixed Media	 04	 Bollingerarts	
Sandra Bourgeois	 Mixed Media	 12	
Lee Burstein	 Painting	 14	 bursteinart.com
Milena Corrales	 Jewelry	 46	 bianhijewelry.com
Lunexys Daniels	 Budding Artist - Painting	 Youth	
Christine Dee	 Jewelry - Precious	 21	 christinedee.com
Nicole DiVito	 Photography	 45	 thebloomingcollector.com/
Ia Faraoni	 Fiber	 20	 iasthreads.com
Pamela Fortney	 Jewelry	 33	 fromthewaterside.com
Annie Gudis	 Painting	 01	 gudisarts.com	
Donald Handley	 Metal	 49	
Jordan Harrison	 Photography	 36	 vitaminseaphoto.com	
Merida Hines - Tyler	 Fiber	 41	 maddieshatbox
Yan Fang Inlow	 Watercolor	 03	 YansDesign.com	
Lindsay Jean - Marie Peloza	 Fiber	 31	 lindsayjeanmarie.com
Stephanie Jones	 Fiber	 57	 ojofashions.com	
Aron Kapembeza	 Sculpture	 48	 facebook.com/ZIMIBWESCULPTURES/
Michael Karonias	 Sculpture	 Flex	 michaelkaronias.com
Sophia Klepper	 Painting	 19	
Mark Kosarin	 Photography	 05	 Markkosarin.com
Antoni Kozlowski	 Jewelry - Precious	 11	 antonikozlowski.com 
Murman Kuchavo	 Painting	 10	 mmart.ucoz.com	
Maiia Kushnirenko	 Mixed Media	 28	  
	                                       instagram.com/mia_sea_shells_art?igsh=MTVvdGRpem
SpiritLala Bush	 Jewelry	 40	 spiritlala.com	
Natalya Laskis	 Painting	 50	 artsy.net/artist/natalya-laskis
Ryan Lubin	 Wood	 32	 iaclasers.com
Joey Matula	 Mixed Media	 22	 joeymatula.com
Doug Merskin	 Mixed Media	 23 & 24	 Dsmcreations.art	
Michelle Nevaeh	 Mixed Media	 09	 nevaehcreates.com	
Souleymane Ouedraogo	 Painting	 39	 wwwsoloart.blogspot.com	
David Parise	 Photography	 15	 barbieandkenphotos.com
Gil Pashut	 Jewelry	 06	 gilpashutdesigns.etsy.com
Woody Patterson	 Mixed Media	 08	 woodypatterson.com 
Florent & Amanda Payet	 Fiber	 18	 coussinyet.com	
Jimmy & Sabrina Picone	 Jewelry	 54	
Ezra Siegel	 Mixed Media	 07	 ezrasiegel.com
Jess Sinclair - Sands	 Mixed Media	 27	 instagram.com/jess_ss_art/
Lauren Swiderski	 Mixed Media	 56	 Paintedpostdesigns.com	
Kyle Sword, John Sutton & Randy Kuntz	 Glass	 02 
Toledo Area Glass Guild		  sites.google.com/view/toledoareaglassguild/classes-a
Vivien Tapsoba	 Painting	 35		
Michael Thiele	 Mixed Media	 37	 hardwoodmusiccompany.com	
Jack Thome	 Painting	 25	 leroyjacksart.ecwid.com	
Vlastimil Trejbal	 Jewelry	 26	 trezana.com	
Jim Watters	 Watercolor	 30
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